AGRICULTURAL MACHINERIES

1. Abeba Giday Trading House

P.O. Box 7512 Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6463498/463501 

Fax No.00251-11-6463499

E-mail: abebapvt@ethionet.et   

2. Afro Asia Technical Trading 

P.O. Box 6770/4005, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4654560/653961

Fax No.00251-11-4653862/661719

E-mail: afroasia.tte@ethionet.et       

3. Agricultural Input Supply Enterprise            

P.O. Box 100077,Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6635410/19/21

Fax No.00251-11-6635409

E-mail: asie@ethionet.et  

4. Ambasel Trading House Plc

P.O. Box 12617,Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5533502/514726

Fax No.00251-11-5505840/515312

E-mail: ambaseltrading@ethionet.et 

5. Angereb Plc 

P.O. Box 90505, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6627566/627567

Fax No.00251-11-6624541

E-mail: lang.ent@ethionet.et    

6. AYUE-SHASHE PLC

P.O. Box 6928, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1551451/553406

Fax No.00251-11-1552402

E-mail: ayeu-shashe@ethionet.et    

7. Beza International PLc

P.O. Box 6939

Telephone No.00251-11-5517179/518854

Fax No 00251-11-5518075/510504

E-mail: beza@ethionet.et        

8. Biotech Plc

P.O. Box, 101601

Telephone No.00251-11-6628251/635378

Fax No.00251-11-6627770

E-mail: biotech@ethionet.et 

9. Dat International Trading 

P.O. Box, 23982

Telephone No.00251-11-5527850

Fax No.00251-11-5527851

E-mail: datint@ethionet.et 

10. East African Trading House

P.O. Box, 428

Telephone No.00251-11-2760918/767421

Fax No.00251-11-2763062

E-mail: eaethiopialtd@ethionet.et  

 11. Egmak Technical Trading

P.O. Box, 2585

Telephone No 00251-11-5515250/534278

Fax No 00251-11-5531764

E-mail: egmak@ethionet.et 

12. Ethio Investment Group Plc

P.O. Box 40293, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4654644/650981 

Fax No.00251-11-4654135

E-mail: eigroup@ethionet.et  
13. Gaky Engineering & Automotive Industry

P.O. Box 8524, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4654000

Fax No.00251-11-4653763

E-mail: gaky@ethionet.et 
14. GEOM LUIGI VARNERO PLC         

P.O. Box 3118, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5514511/517590

Fax No.00251-11-5511496

E-mail: gpvarnero@ethionet.et
15. Gize PLc

P.O. Box 12945, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5528080/528200/535053

Fax No.00251-11-5528585

E-mail: gize@ethionet.et 
16. Moenco (Motor & Engineering Company of Ethiopia) s.c

P.O. Box 5727, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6613688

Fax No.00251-11-6611766/614115

E-mail: moenco@ethionet.et 
17. Nyala Motors share Company

P.O. Box 1194, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6613114/610382/612711

Fax No.00251-11-661188

E-mail: nyala@ethionet.et 
18. Italian machine tools Plc            

P.O. Box 17771,Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4668419

Fax No.00251-11-1556954

E-mail: veri@ethionet.et  

19. Ries Engineering share co

P.O. Box 1116, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4421133

Fax No.00251-11-4420667

E-mail: resco.eng@ethionet.et 
20. Pasqua Giuseppe Plc

P.O. Box, 4889

Telephone No.00251-11-4160366/167874

Fax No.00251-11-4651511 

E-mail: pasqua@ethionet.et 

